


Ref#  Part Number Qty  Description
1 871191008 Screw, Phd. # 10-24
2 532126951 Panel, Control
3 532104164 Tie, Cable
4 532124797 Grip, Handle
5 532124788 Clip, Hairpin
6 532081328 Bolt, Shoulder
7 532109335 Handle, Shift
8 532109313 Grommet, Rubber
9 532109337 Rod, Shift
10 872110608 Bolt, Carriage 3/8-16 x 1 Gr. 5
11 532109229 Lock, Handle
12 873930600 Nut, Centerlock 3/8-16
13 819131611 PPRTSKA TRishBRg8/32044 x 11 Ga.
14 532109228 HANDLE Apa@fBlotk, Handle
15 532127013 Handle
16 810040400 Washer, Lock 1/4
17 873220400 Nut, Hex 1/4-20
18 873731000 Nut, Keps #10-24 UNC
19 532102162 Cable, Clutch
20 532009484 Clip
21 532086777 Screw, Hex Washer Hd. Slotted #10-24 x 1/2
22 532102604 Grip, Bar, Control
23 532102744 Clamp, Bar, Control
24 532105216 Bar Assembly, Control
25 532127012 Control, Throttle
26 872140404 Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20 UNC x 1/2
27 532140528 Grip, Handle



